

Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College



(A.B.N. Seal College)

Cooch Behar-736101, West Bengal, India (Accredited by NAAC with Grade A: Cycle-II)

Certificate of Participation

of Bangabasi Morning College has participated in the National Webinar on "Impact of Covid-19 upon the Economy, Polity, Society and Culture of Eastern and North-Eastern India" on 29th August, 2020 (3.30 P.M.-6.00 P.M.).

Dr. Bimal Kumar Saha Officer-in-Charge A.B.N. Seal College

Dr. Arijit Chakraborty Coordinator, IQAC A.B.N. Seal College **Dr. Joyjit Dhar**Joint-Convener
Organizing Committee

Smt. Shampa Dutta Joint-Convener Organizing Committee

Shampe Dutta